82° Regata Darke de

Mattos

Dia 21 de Fevereiro de

2026 - ICRJ

Results are final as of 18:31 on February 21, 2026

Overall

Sailed: 1, Discards: 0, To count: 1, Entries: 16, Scoring system: Appendix A

Class. Timoneiro

1st
2nd

3rd
4th
5th

6th
7th

8th
9th
10th

11th

12th
13th

13th

13th

13th

Marcelo Bellotti
Lars Grael

John King
Carlos Dohnert

Arthur Vasconcellos

Renato Cruz
Mario Garcia

Peter Siemsen
Alexandre Wissenbach
Luiz Beckman

Luiz André Almeida
Reis

Guruga

Jodo Marcos Mendes

Luiz Simao
Fernando Balleste

Sergio Goretkin

Proeiro Cat.
Mauricio Bueno Geral
Ronald Seifert Black
Star
Fernando llha Geral
Gustavo Kunze Geral
Marco Lagoa Geral

Gilcimar Percilio B

Duco de Wall Black
Star

Wellington Barros | Geral
Enzo Accioly B
Menandro Lobdo B

Arcelio Moreira Geral

Arnaldo Fernandes | Geral

Luiz Octavio Black
Teixeira Star
Carlos Raposo Geral
Luiz Freire B

Gustavo Machado |Black
Star

Barco

Victoria
Get Back

Cristiana
Xu

Come
Together

Imagine
Mandachuva

Ninotchka
Montecristo
Vinking
Warrior

Sol e Vento

Sem Nome
Julieta

Alucinante
Outlier

Dacha

6° Copacabana Palace - 8287

1° Posto 6 - 8494

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.38.02

www.sailwave.com

Num.

8494
7284

8546
8145
8392

200
849

7772
8391
854

8287

7770
7285

8172

8467

7212

Clube

YCSA
ICRJ

ICRJ
ICRJ
YCSA

ICRJ
ICRJ

ICRJ
CCSP
ICRJ

ICB/DF

ICRJ
ICRJ

ICRJ

ICRJ

ICRJ

R1

12

17
DNC

17
DNC

17
DNF

17
DNF
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