

82° Regata Darke de Mattos

Dia 21 de Fevereiro de
2026 - ICRJ

Results are final as of 18:31 on February 21, 2026

Overall

Sailed: 1, Discards: 0, To count: 1, Entries: 16, Scoring system: Appendix A

Class.	Timoneiro	Proeiro	Cat.	Barco	Num.	Clube	R1
1st	Marcelo Bellotti	Mauricio Bueno	Geral	Victoria	8494	YCSA	1
2nd	Lars Grael	Ronald Seifert	Black Star	Get Back	7284	ICRJ	2
3rd	John King	Fernando Ilha	Geral	Cristiana	8546	ICRJ	3
4th	Carlos Döhnert	Gustavo Kunze	Geral	Xu	8145	ICRJ	4
5th	Arthur Vasconcellos	Marco Lagoa	Geral	Come Together	8392	YCSA	5
6th	Renato Cruz	Gilcimar Percilio	B	Imagine	200	ICRJ	6
7th	Mario Garcia	Duco de Wall	Black Star	Mandachuva	849	ICRJ	7
8th	Peter Siemsen	Wellington Barros	Geral	Ninotchka	7772	ICRJ	8
9th	Alexandre Wissenbach	Enzo Accioly	B	Montecristo	8391	CCSP	9
10th	Luiz Beckman	Menandro Lobão	B	Vinking Warrior	854	ICRJ	10
11th	Luiz André Almeida Reis	Arcelio Moreira	Geral	Sol e Vento	8287	ICB/DF	11
12th	Guruga	Arnaldo Fernandes	Geral	Sem Nome	7770	ICRJ	12
13th	João Marcos Mendes	Luiz Octavio Teixeira	Black Star	Julieta	7285	ICRJ	17 DNC
13th	Luiz Simão	Carlos Raposo	Geral	Alucinante	8172	ICRJ	17 DNC
13th	Fernando Balleste	Luiz Freire	B	Outlier	8467	ICRJ	17 DNF
13th	Sergio Goretkin	Gustavo Machado	Black Star	Dacha	7212	ICRJ	17 DNF

6° Copacabana Palace - 8287
1° Posto 6 - 8494

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.38.02
www.sailwave.com